SMARA

CURATIONS

Crafling Memories

Mixer Grinder SWISS MILITARY Maggia -
500 W

Color

Brand

Model

Weight

Power
Number of Blades
Grinder Type
Juicer Type
Controls Type
Number of Jars
Speed Control
Dimensions
RPM

Red with Black or White
with Blue or Whit with
Grey

Swiss Military
Maggia

3.20Kg

500 W

3

Wet & Dry
Centrifugal Juicer
Knob Control

3

3
15.3x7.3x5.5cm
20000 rpm
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